TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Document no#: - 100720191100

Date

Document type

ltem

Material & finish options

Technical specifications

For Low Voltage Conductors:
Part No:

TGWS-TC-300-L
TGWS-TC-400-L
TGWS-TC-500-L
TGWS-TC-630-L
TGWS-TC-800-L
TGWS-TC-1000-L
TGWS-TC-1200-L

N NN DN DN DN DN A

For Medium Voltage Conductors:
Part No:

TGWS-TC-300-M
TGWS-TC-400-M
TGWS-TC-500-M
TGWS-TC-630-M
TGWS-TC-800-M
TGWS-TC-1000-M
TGWS-TC-1200-M

W W W w w w w-H

10.07.2019

Technical Document

Trefoil clamp

THOMPSON

GLOBAL WIRE SOLUTIONS

Stainless Steel AlSI 304(A2) / 316 (A4) / HDG steel EN 1461

Dimensions of the trefoil clamp will be defined according to the

cable diameters.

Rubber gasket optional for stainless steel. HDG finish supplied
without rubber gasket.

w2
29

33
38
42
50
55
60

W2
36

40
43
47
53
60
71

w1
58

66
76
84
100
110
120

w1
72

80
86
94
106
120
142

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

113
115
125
135
160
195
230

142
150
156
164
176
190
212

Bolt
M6x20

M6x20
M6x20
M6x20
M6x20
M8x20
M8x20

Bolt
M8x20

M8x20
M10x20
M10x20
M10x20
M10x20
M12X20



THOMPSON

GLOBAL WIRE SOLUTIONS

For High Voltage Conductors:

Part No: T w2 w1 A L Bolt
TGWS-TC-300-H 4 63 126 40 225 M8x20
TGWS-TC-400-H 4 66 132 40 230 M8x20
TGWS-TC-500-H 4 70 140 40 240 M10x20
TGWS-TC-630-H 4 75 150 40 250 M10x20
TGWS-TC-800-H 4 79 158 40 260 M10x20
TGWS-TC-1000-H 4 84 168 40 270 M10x20
TGWS-TC-1200-H 4 90 180 40 280 M12X20
TGWS-TC-1600-H 4 95 190 40 290 M12x20
TGWS-TC-2000-H 4 102 204 40 305 M12x20




