

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Document no#: - 100720191100

<u>Date</u>	:	10.07.2019
<u>Document type</u>	:	Technical Document
<u>Item</u>	:	Trefoil clamp
<u>Material & finish options</u>	:	Stainless Steel AISI 304(A2) / 316 (A4) / HDG steel EN 1461
<u>Technical specifications</u>	:	Dimensions of the trefoil clamp will be defined according to the cable diameters. Rubber gasket optional for stainless steel. HDG finish supplied without rubber gasket.

For Low Voltage Conductors:

Part No:	T	W2	W1	A	L	Bolt
TGWS-TC-300-L	2	29	58	40	113	M6x20
TGWS-TC-400-L	2	33	66	40	115	M6x20
TGWS-TC-500-L	2	38	76	40	125	M6x20
TGWS-TC-630-L	2	42	84	40	135	M6x20
TGWS-TC-800-L	2	50	100	40	160	M6x20
TGWS-TC-1000-L	2	55	110	40	195	M8x20
TGWS-TC-1200-L	2	60	120	40	230	M8x20

For Medium Voltage Conductors:

Part No:	T	W2	W1	A	L	Bolt
TGWS-TC-300-M	3	36	72	40	142	M8x20
TGWS-TC-400-M	3	40	80	40	150	M8x20
TGWS-TC-500-M	3	43	86	40	156	M10x20
TGWS-TC-630-M	3	47	94	40	164	M10x20
TGWS-TC-800-M	3	53	106	40	176	M10x20
TGWS-TC-1000-M	3	60	120	40	190	M10x20
TGWS-TC-1200-M	3	71	142	40	212	M12X20

For High Voltage Conductors:

Part No:	T	W2	W1	A	L	Bolt
TGWS-TC-300-H	4	63	126	40	225	M8x20
TGWS-TC-400-H	4	66	132	40	230	M8x20
TGWS-TC-500-H	4	70	140	40	240	M10x20
TGWS-TC-630-H	4	75	150	40	250	M10x20
TGWS-TC-800-H	4	79	158	40	260	M10x20
TGWS-TC-1000-H	4	84	168	40	270	M10x20
TGWS-TC-1200-H	4	90	180	40	280	M12X20
TGWS-TC-1600-H	4	95	190	40	290	M12x20
TGWS-TC-2000-H	4	102	204	40	305	M12x20

Image :

